
 
Full Governing Board Meeting  

Attendance Register 2022 - 2023 

Governors Monday 5 December 2022 Monday 27 March 2023 Tuesday 16 May 2023 Monday 3 July 2023 

Christian; George     

Court;  Charley     

Ellis; Judith  N/A N/A N/A 

Fernandes; Roger     

Jenkins; Darren     

Johnston;  Ian     

Menon;  Ajit X N/A N/A N/A 

Hulshof; Marjoleine N/A    

Price; Chris N/A    

Emmanuel; Arbenser     

Osborn;  Claire     

Pellatt;  Laura     

Solomons; Steve     

Walters;  Naomi  Absent   



 

 

Clerk     



 
Resource Committee Meeting –  
Attendance Register 2022 - 2023 

 

  
Governors Tuesday 11 October 2022 Tuesday 21 February 2023 Tuesday 16 May 2023 

Christian; George    

Jenkins; Darren    

Johnston;  Ian  Absent  

Menon;  Ajit Absent N/A N/A 

Hulshof; Marjoleine N/A   

Pellatt;  Laura Absent Absent   

Solomons; Steve    

Walters;  Naomi    

Clerk    



 
 

PECT Committee Meeting –  
Attendance Register 2022 - 2023 

 
  Governors Tuesday 1 November 

2022 
Tuesday 24 January 2023 Tuesday 23 May 2023 

Christian; George    

Court;  Charley Absent   

Ellis, Judi  N/A N/A 

Fernandes; Roger Absent   

Osborn;  Claire    

Solomons; Steve    

Clerk    

Price; Chris  Absent  

Emmanuel; Arbenser    



 
 

Governor’s day –  
Attendance Register 2022- 2023 

Governors Tuesday 04 October 2022 Tuesday 31 January 2022 TBC 

Christian; George    

Court; Charley  Absent  

Ellis; Judi  N/A N/A 

Fernandes; Roger    

Osborn; Claire    

Jenkins; Darren    

Johnston; Ian    

Menon; Ajit   N/A N/A 

Pellat; Laura  Absent   

Price; Chris    

Hulshof; Marjoleine    

Solomons; Steve    

Clerk    

 


